August 04,2023 Volume 69, Issue 24

THE CHRONICLE or HIGHER EDUCATION

URL : www.chronicle.com
r. . .
S Article Link
No
1. | Is College for Puppets? https://www.chronicle.com/article /fuzz-cut
2. | Close-Up on Courseware https://www.chronicle.com/package/swaakcoursewa
re-package

3. | When There’s Nowhere to Live, What's | https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-student-
a University to Do? squeeze

4. | Another Black Woman Academic https://www.chronicle.com/article /another-black-
Deceived and Dismissed woman-academic-deceived-and-dismissed

5. | Student Teaching Evaluations Are https://www.chronicle.com/article /teaching-
Racist, Sexist, and Often Useless evaluations-are-racist-sexist-and-often-useless

6. | What Administrators Don’t Get About | https://www.chronicle.com/article/what-
Data administrators-dont-get-about-data

7. | New Research Lays Bare Just How https://www.chronicle.com/article/new-research-
Inequitable Elite Colleges Are lays-bare-just-how-inequitable-elite-colleges-are

8. | Stanford’s President Steps Down After | https://www.chronicle.com/article/stanfords-
Investigation Finds He ‘Failed’ to president-steps-down-after-investigation-finds-he-
Correct Mistakes in Papers failed-to-correct-mistakes-in-papers

9. | Meet the Real-Life Scientists Who Got | https://www.chronicle.com/article/meet-the-real-life-
to Play Scientists in ‘Oppenheimer’ scientists-who-got-to-play-scientists-in-oppenheimer

10. | How Much Are Private-College https://www.chronicle.com/article /president-pay-
Presidents Paid? private-colleges



https://www.chronicle.com/article/fuzz-cut
https://www.chronicle.com/package/swaakcourseware-package
https://www.chronicle.com/package/swaakcourseware-package
https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-student-squeeze
https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-student-squeeze
https://www.chronicle.com/article/another-black-woman-academic-deceived-and-dismissed
https://www.chronicle.com/article/another-black-woman-academic-deceived-and-dismissed
https://www.chronicle.com/article/teaching-evaluations-are-racist-sexist-and-often-useless
https://www.chronicle.com/article/teaching-evaluations-are-racist-sexist-and-often-useless
https://www.chronicle.com/article/what-administrators-dont-get-about-data
https://www.chronicle.com/article/what-administrators-dont-get-about-data
https://www.chronicle.com/article/new-research-lays-bare-just-how-inequitable-elite-colleges-are
https://www.chronicle.com/article/new-research-lays-bare-just-how-inequitable-elite-colleges-are
https://www.chronicle.com/article/stanfords-president-steps-down-after-investigation-finds-he-failed-to-correct-mistakes-in-papers
https://www.chronicle.com/article/stanfords-president-steps-down-after-investigation-finds-he-failed-to-correct-mistakes-in-papers
https://www.chronicle.com/article/stanfords-president-steps-down-after-investigation-finds-he-failed-to-correct-mistakes-in-papers
https://www.chronicle.com/article/meet-the-real-life-scientists-who-got-to-play-scientists-in-oppenheimer
https://www.chronicle.com/article/meet-the-real-life-scientists-who-got-to-play-scientists-in-oppenheimer
https://www.chronicle.com/article/president-pay-private-colleges
https://www.chronicle.com/article/president-pay-private-colleges
http://www.chronicle.com/

